





WHEAT, DRYLAND,

515}

TEXAS ECWARCS PLATEAU EASTERN

ESTIMATED COSTS AND RETURNS PER ACRE
TYPICAL MANAGEMENT

FUEL »OTL » FIXED

ITEM TIMES LABCR MACHINE LUBe +REP COSTS

OPERAT ION NO o DATE AVER HOURS HOURS PER ACRE PER ACRE
PICKUP 10 OCT 0.10 0.125 0100 0«61 0.24
PICKUP 10 NOV 0.10 0.125 0.100 0e61 0.24
PICKUP 10 DEC 010 0125 0.100 0e61 De24
PICKUPRP 10 JAN 0.10 0.12% 0100 0.61 0e 24
PICKUP 10 EER 0.10 0.125 0.100 0.61 O0e 24
PICKUP 10 MAR 0,10 0125 0100 0e 61 0. 24
PTCKUP 10 APR 0.10 0.125 0100 061 0,24
PICKUP 10 MAY Cel0 0125 0100 O0e61 0.24
DISK=TANDEM 2+ 30 JUNE 1.00 0254 0159 O0.82 0. 89
PICKUP 10 JUNE 010 0125 0,100 0e61 0024
CHIIS =8 2:44 JULY 1,00 0. 316 0. 198 1,01 1. 05
PICKUP 10 JULY 0,10 0.125 0.100 0e 61 0 24
CHISEL 2,44 AUG 1.00 0.316 0.198 1.01 1.05
PICKUP 10 AUG 0,10 0125 00100 00 61 0. 24
DRILL GRAIN 3,52 SEPT 1,00 0.571 0,358 1.90 2.16
PICKUP 10 SEPT 010 _0.125 _0.100 —0:61 -0e24
TOTALS 2 .958 2,113 12,03 8s 02

LAND CHARGE
PRESARED BY

EASEC ON CASH RENT.
ROBERT KENSING,

BUDGET IDENTIFICATICN NUMBERes=mm=
ANNUAL CAPITAL MONTH 9

TAEX,

GOVERNMENT PYMNT NOT INCLUDED.
SAN ANGELO, TEXAS PROJECTED 1978
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WHEAT, DRYLAND, TEXAS EDWARDS PLATEAU EASTERN

ESTIMATED COSTS AND RETURNS PER ACRE

HIGH LEVEL MANAGEMENT

1« GROSS RECEIPTS FRCM FPRODUCTION
WHEAT
GRAZING
TOTAL

2« VARIABLE COSTS

PREHARVEST
SEED
FERT (50=20=0)
CROP INSURANCE
MACHINERY
TRACTORS
LABCR(TRACTCR &€ MACHINERY)
INTEREST ON OP. CAP.

SUETOTALs FRE=HARVEST

HARVEST CCSTS
CUSTOM CCMBINE
CUSTOM HAUL
SUBTOTAL, HARVEST

TOTAL VARIABLE COST
2« INCOME ABCVE VARIABLE CQOSTS
4, FIXED COSTS
MACHI NERY
TRACTORS
LAND (NET RENT)
TOTAL FIXED COSTS
S. TOTAL COSTS
6. NET RETURNS

LAND CHARGE EASED ON CASH RENT.
PREPARED BY ROBERT KENSING,s TAEX,

UNIT

BU e
AUMS

BU .

ACRE
ACRE
ACRE
ACRFE
HOUR
DOL e

ACRE
BUs

ACRE
ACRE
ACRE

PRICE GF

COST/UNIT QUANTITY

225
S«00

9,00
17.00
300
784
6.54
300
0. 0%

B8.00
D.12

4.71.
3.84
8.00

25.00
S.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
323
14,23

1.00
25400

1.00
1.00
1.00

VALUE OR
CcCOoSsT
$
S56¢ 25
——25200
$ 81,25
%
9,00
17.00
3.00
Te84
e 54
9,68
—-1.28
$ 54,33
%
8,00
——-3200
$ 11,00
$ €ESe 33
$ 15,92
$
4,71
3.84
—__8s00
$ 16.55
$ 81 .88
$ =0,63

GOVERNMENY PYMNT NOT INCLUDED.
SAN ANGELO, TEXAS

PROJECTED 1978



WHEAT,

OPERAT ICN

PICKUP

PICKUP

PICKUP

PICKUP
FERT«APPLI,RENTD
PICKUP

PICKUD

PTICKUP

PTCKUP

CHISEL

PICKUP

CHIS=EL

PICKUP

CHISEL

FERT sAPPLI,RENTD
PICKUP

DRILL GRAIN

P ICKUP

TOTALS

LAND CHARGE EASED ON CASH RENT.

ITEM

NO,

10
10
10
10
3,86
10
10
10
10
1,44
10
1,44
10
1,44
3,86
10
3,52
10

DRYLAND,
ESTIMATED COSTS AND RETURNS PER ACRE
HIGH LEVEL MANAGEMENT

DATE

ocT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUNE
JUNE
JULY
JULY
AUG
AUG
AUG
SEPT
SFPT

PREPARED BY ROBERT KENSING,

BUDGET IDENTIFICATICN NUMBER==a=

ANNUAL CAPITAL MONTH

9
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TEXAS EDWARDS PLATEAU EASTERN

OVER

0.10
0.10
0.10
0,10
100
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
1.00
0,10
1.00
0«10
1.00
1.00
010
1,00
0.10

TAEX »

HOURS

FUEL »,QOIL» FIXED
TIMES LABOR MACHINE LUBe ;REP. COSTS
HOURS PER ACRE PER ACRE

00125
0125
0.125
0.125
0,103
0.125
0,125
0.125
0.125
0316
0.125%
0.316
0125
0.316
0,103
0.125
0571
0125

3.225

0100
0.100
0100
0.100
0. 064
0,100
0.100
0100
0100
0158
0.100
0,198
0100
0198
Ds 0E4
0. 100
0,358

02100

20281

SAN ANGELO., TEXAS

76 0100011000 O

061 Oe 24
061 0«24
0= 61 Qe 24
0.61 024
0e 30 0. 26
0.61 0e 24
0. 61 De 24
00 61 0. 24
De 61 024
1.53 1.00
0e61 0. 24
1,53 1.00
De 61 0 24
1.53 1.00
0630 0e 26
0.61 0s 24
1,90 2:16
~0:61 —0.24
14,38 8. 55

GOVERNMENT PYMNT NOT INCLUDED,

PROJECTED 1978



